
CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL

1 º JOSÉ PEREIRA ACRP 878 (TQ) 1º 121 (TQ) 1º 121 2 º 119 3 361
2 º FRÉDÉRIC SANTOS VET ACRP 680 2 º 119 3 º 118 4 º 117 3 354
3 º SAMUEL SILVA AMPVZ 668 4 º 117 3 º 118 2 235
4 º LUÍS LIMA VET AMPVZ 1044 2 º 119 6 º 115 2 234
5 º Pedro V. Boas ACMGB 1004 5 º 116 7 º 114 2 230
6 º EDGAR C. MARTINS VET CRBEN 1093 9 º 112 8 º 113 2 225
7 º TIAGO MONTEIRO ACRP 1 8 º 113 10 º 111 2 224
8 º ALEXANDRE SANTOS VET ACMGB 880 11 º 110 9 º 112 2 222
9 º ALEXANDER HAGBERG AAC 1028 (TQ) 1º 121 1 121
10 º PAULO MOTA VET AMPVZ 207 3 º 118 1 118
11 º ANTONINO M. AAC 1098 5 º 116 1 116
12 º PEDRO GRANDÃO VET ARMAIA 70 6 º 115 1 115
13 º SAMUEL MATOS VET AMVR 1052 7 º 114 1 114
14 º PAULO MATOS VET AMVR 1050 10 º 111 1 111
15 º #N/D #N/D #N/D
16 º #N/D #N/D #N/D

Nota: Mudança de data
Nº Participantes por prova

MÉDIA

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL

1 º HUGO MIGUEL VET CRBEN 365 1 º 120 (TQ) 1º 121 (TQ) 1º 121 3 362
2 º RUBEN FRANCISCO VET AAC 21 2 º 119 3 º 118 2 º 119 3 356
3 º PAULO R. BARTOLO VET ACRP 836 4 º 117 9 º 112 5 º 116 3 345
4 º JAIME P. RAMALHO SEN CRBEN 1088 8 º 113 10 º 111 13 º 108 3 332
5 º JOÃO V. PIRES AAC 850 3 º 118 4 º 117 2 235
6 º DANIEL L. COELHO AMPVZ 837 (TQ) 9º 113 2 º 119 2 232
7 º PEDRO GRANDÃO VET ARMAIA 70 5 º 116 9 º 112 2 228
8 º João Rodrigues SEN AAC 982 6 º 115 8 º 113 2 228
9 º SAMUEL MATOS VET AMVR 1052 7 º 114 10 º 111 2 225
10 º RICARDO ROCHA VET AMPVZ 849 6 º 115 11 º 110 2 225
11 º PAULO MATOS VET AMVR 1050 8 º 113 11 º 110 2 223
12 º ADALBERTO PINTO VET ACRP 727 10 º 111 12 º 109 2 220
13 º MIGUEL DA COSTA VET AAC 596 3 º 118 1 118
14 º SERGIO B. MARQUES VET CRBEN 1032 4 º 117 1 117
15 º JORGE BARBOSA ARMAIA 908 5 º 116 1 116
16 º RODRIGO FERREIRA VET CRBEN 111 6 º 115 1 115
17 º RENATO FREITAS CRBEN 974 7 º 114 1 114
18 º RUI RAMOS RODRIGUES VET CRBEN 761 7 º 114 1 114
19 º MIGUEL DIAS CRBEN 1094 14 º 107 1 107
18 º #N/D #N/D #N/D

Nota: 
Nº Participantes por prova

MÉDIA
10 11 14
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1 º PAULO R. BARTOLO VET ACRP 836 3 º 118 (TQ) 1º 121 2 239
2 º JOÃO NASCIMENTO SEN CRBEN 46 (TQ) 1º 121 2 º 119 2 240
3 º NUNO N. SOARES VET CRBEN 950 5 º 116 3 º 118 2 234
4 º DANIEL L. COELHO AMPVZ 837 2 º 119 1 119
5 º ADALBERTO PINTO VET ACRP 727 4 º 117 4 º 117 2 234

Nº participantes p/ prova
Média

CLASSIFICAÇÃO VETERANOS

1 º FRÉDÉRIC SANTOS VET ACRP 680 2 º 119 3 º 118 4 º 117 3 354
2 º LUÍS LIMA VET AMPVZ 1044 2 º 119 6 º 115 2 234
3 º EDGAR C. MARTINS VET CRBEN 1093 9 º 112 8 º 113 2 225
4 º ALEXANDRE SANTOS VET ACMGB 880 11 º 110 9 º 112 2 222
5 º PAULO MOTA VET AMPVZ 207 3 º 118 1 118
6 º PEDRO GRANDÃO VET ARMAIA 70 6 º 115 1 115
7 º SAMUEL MATOS VET AMVR 1052 7 º 114 1 114
8 º PAULO MATOS VET AMVR 1050 10 º 111 1 111

CLASSIFICAÇÃO SENIORES

1 º JAIME P. RAMALHO SEN CRBEN 1088 8 º 113 10 º 111 13 º 108 3 332
2 º João Rodrigues SEN AAC 982 6 º 115 8 º 113 2 228

CLASSIFICAÇÃO VETERANOS

1 º HUGO MIGUEL VET CRBEN 365 1 º 120 (TQ) 1º 121 (TQ) 1º 121 3 362
2 º RUBEN FRANCISCO VET AAC 21 2 º 119 3 º 118 2 º 119 3 356
3º PAULO R. BARTOLO VET ACRP 836 4 º 117 9 º 112 5 º 116 3 345
4 º PEDRO GRANDÃO VET ARMAIA 70 5 º 116 9 º 112 2 228
5 º SAMUEL MATOS VET AMVR 1052 7 º 114 10 º 111 2 225
6 º RICARDO ROCHA VET AMPVZ 849 6 º 115 11 º 110 2 225
7 º PAULO MATOS VET AMVR 1050 8 º 113 11 º 110 2 223
8 º ADALBERTO PINTO VET ACRP 727 10 º 111 12 º 109 2 220
9 º MIGUEL DA COSTA VET AAC 596 3 º 118 1 118
10 º SERGIO B. MARQUES VET CRBEN 1032 4 º 117 1 117
11 º RODRIGO FERREIRA VET CRBEN 111 6 º 115 1 115
12 º RUI RAMOS RODRIGUES VET CRBEN 761 7 º 114 1 114
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